Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
HSC1770 17.5±0.5 17.15MAX 7.0MAX 2.5±0.5 11.94±0.3
TYP. MAX.
HSC1770-1R5M-G/B 1.5 23.0 45.0 1.45 1.85
HSC1770-2R2M-G/B 2.2 20.0 40.0 2.5 3.2
HSC1770-4R7M-G/B 4.7 15.0 30.0 3.4 4.1
HSC1770-6R8M-G/B 6.8 13.0 26.0 5.8 6.55
HSC1770-8R2M-G/B 8.2 12.0 24.0 8.1 9.5
HSC1770-100M-G/B 10.0 11.0 22.0 9.8 11.0
HSC1770-150M-G/B 15.0 10.0 20.0 14.5 15.5
HSC1770-220M-G/B 22.0 7.0 14.0 20.5 28.0
HSC1770-330M-G/B 33.0 6.0 12.0 34 45.0
HSC1770-470M-G/B 47.0 5.0 10 41 55.0
HSC1770-680M-G/B 68.0 5.0 9.0 69.0 80.0
HSC1770-820M-G/B 82.0 4.5 8 89 96.0
HSC1770-101M-G/B 68.0 4.0 7.0 104.0 115.0
Part Number
L0
Inductance